AND ALTERATIONS 'f0 BUILDING OF 
ENGINE C0111'ANY 115, LOCATED AT NO. 
83 INDIA STREET, BOROUGH OF BROOK- 
LYN. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the toll crfor:nance of the contract is two 
hundred (20U) days. 

The amount of security required is Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15,000), 

Bids will be com;-ared and time contract awarded 
at a lump or aggregate suet, 

Blank forms and further information may be 
ohtained and the plans and drawings may be seen 
at the office of the Fire Department, Nos. 157 and 
159 last Sixty-seventh street, Manhattan.

[...]

DI.), 
$18 	  

120 00 

SO 00 

1_C00 

10 80 

is 	I!.. 

I , . I  

The time allowed for the c,nnpletion of the 
work and full performance of the contract will 
be one hundred and tventy (120) working days. 

The amount of security reonired will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars (`; 12,000). 

No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL TILE LABOR 
AND MIATERI.AI, REOCIRED FOR CON-
STRUCTING SF-AVER IN SIXTY-SEVENTH 
STREET, BETWEEN FO1R'I' II:A\IILTON AND 
FOUR'TEE\TII :AV"E\CEO, WITHAN OUT-
LET SEWER IN THIRTEENTH 1VENUE, 
BETWEEN SIXTY-SEI- ENTII AND SEVEN-

[...]

IRI:)T. 44(491)4 (;li nit 11ANI1-ATTAN, THE 
t ITY OIF NEW YORK. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and full performance of the contract will 
be one hundred and twenty .(120) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING .\LL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIAL REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING SEWER IN EAST 	SECOND 

The time allowed for the complcti ~n "f the 
work anal full performance of the o'n;ract will 
be fort}-:ire (45) working days. 

The amoant of Security required ',,'ill 1'.: